Florida’s Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee
University of Central Florida, Teaching Academy TA-130, Orlando, Florida

January 11-12, 2012

Wednesday, January 11, 2012

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00

Welcome and Introductions
Agenda Review

Committee Charge/Direction

Committee Responsibilities

Review DOE Input Data

Break

Review of DOE Output Data

Lunch (on your own)

Continue Review of DOE Output Data
Break

Determine Standards for Inclusion

Begin Data Elements List

Next Steps/Adjourn

Julie Orange, FLDOE, RTTT Project
Manager, Educator Preparation
Programs

Pam Stewart, FLDOE, Chancellor,
Division of Public Schools

Kathy Hebda, FLDOE, Deputy
Chancellor for Educator Quality

Rebekah Harris, FLDOE, Program
Specialist, Educator Recruitment,
Development and Retention

Rebekah Harris

Rebekah Harris

Elisa Calabrese, Chair

Julie Orange




Thursday, January 12, 2012
8:30-8:45 Recap Day 1
Goals for Day 2

8:45-10:45 Review AIR Output Data

10:45-11:00 Break

11:00-12:00 Continue Data Elements List/Basket Discussion
Determine other elements as needed

12:00-1:00  Lunch (on your own)

1:00-3:00 Weighting Discussion

3:00 Next Steps/Adjourn

Julie Orange

Juan Copa, FLDOE
Director of Research
and Analysis in
Educator
Performance

Elisa Calabrese, Chair

Elisa Calabrese, Chair

Julie Orange




