Florida's Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee

University of Central Florida, Teaching Academy TA-130, Orlando, Florida January 11-12, 2012

Wednesday, January 11, 2012

8:30-9:15	Welcome and Introductions Agenda Review	Julie Orange, FLDOE, RTTT Project Manager, Educator Preparation Programs
	Committee Charge/Direction	Pam Stewart, FLDOE, Chancellor, Division of Public Schools
	Committee Responsibilities	Kathy Hebda, FLDOE, Deputy Chancellor for Educator Quality
9:15-10:30	Review DOE Input Data	Rebekah Harris, FLDOE, Program Specialist, Educator Recruitment, Development and Retention
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-12:30	Review of DOE Output Data	Rebekah Harris
12:30-1:30	Lunch (on your own)	
1:30-2:45	Continue Review of DOE Output Data	Rebekah Harris
2:45-3:00	Break	
3:00-4:00	Determine Standards for Inclusion Begin Data Elements List	Elisa Calabrese, Chair
4:00	Next Steps/Adjourn	Julie Orange

8:30-8:45 Recap Day 1 Julie Orange

Goals for Day 2

8:45-10:45 Review AIR Output Data Juan Copa, FLDOE

Director of Research

and Analysis in

Educator Performance

10:45-11:00 Break

11:00-12:00 Continue Data Elements List/Basket Discussion Elisa Calabrese, Chair

Determine other elements as needed

12:00-1:00 Lunch (on your own)

1:00-3:00 Weighting Discussion Elisa Calabrese, Chair

3:00 Next Steps/Adjourn Julie Orange